Web Site : www.pacetronix.com TECHNOLOGY SERVING HUMANITY 

... 

Kolkata Adderss : 
Swastik Apartment, Ground Floor, 
1, Sardar Sankar Road, Tolly Gunj, 
Kolkata - 700 026 
Ph. : (033) 2464 8931 Fax :2465 7753 

OPEN OFFER FOR ACQUISITION OF UP TO 9,75,000 (NINE LAKH SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND) FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY 
SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ` 10/- EACH (“EQUITY SHARES”) OF SHREE PACETRONIX LIMITED (THE “TARGET 
COMPANY”) FROM THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS OF THE TARGET COMPANY, BY AKASH SETHI (“ACQUIRER”) ALONG 
WITH ATUL KUMAR SETHI (“PAC 1”), AMITA SETHI (“PAC 2”) AND ASHISH SETHI (“PAC 3”)  (PAC 1  PAC 2 AND PAC